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Name 

Comparing and Ordering
Whole Numbers
Complete. Compare the numbers. Use < or > for each
.
	1.
23,412 
 23,098
	2.
9,000,000 
 9,421,090


Order these numbers from least to greatest.
3.
7,545,999
7,445,999
7,554,000
4.
Number Sense
What digit could be in the
ten millions place of a number that is less
than 55,000,000 but greater than 25,000,000? 

5.
Put the trenches in order from the
least depth to the greatest depth.

Depths of Major
Ocean Trenches

	Trench
	Depth (in feet)

	Philippine Trench
	32,995

	Mariana Trench
	35,840

	Kermadec Trench
	32,963

	Tonga Trench
	35,433


6.
These numbers are ordered from greatest to least. Which number could be
placed in the blank?
2,643,022
_______________       1,764,322
927,322

A
2,743,022
B
1,927,304
C
1,443,322
D
964,322
7.
Explain It
Explain why 42,678 is greater than 42,067.
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